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Violet clair

Lavande pensée
Violet sombre

Bleu horizon

Bleu électrique

Vert menthe poivrée
Vert émeraude foncé 1
Vert sapin

Vert forét profond
Vert tilleul

Vert nouveau

Vert gazon profond
Noir

DMC
210
208
3837
799
996
912
910
3818
890
704
702
699
310
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